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IBRO Advisory Board Titles Department
Members
Karen Allen Chair and Professor, Chemistry Chemistry
<drkallen@bu.edu>
David Bishop Head, Div of Materials Science & Engineering Electrical and

<djbl@bu.edu>

Director, CELL-MET Engineering Research Center

Computer Engineering

David Center
<dcenter@bu.edu>

Section Chief and Gordon and Ruth Snider Chair,
Pulmonary, Allergy, Sleep & Critical Care Medicine
Associate Provost of Translational Research
Gordon and Ruth Snider Professor of Pulmonary
Medicine

Research Professor

Mentor for Graduate Medical Students

Medicine

David Coleman Chair of Medicine Medicine
<colemand@bu.edu> Wade Professor
Lindsay Farrer Section Chief, Biomedical Genetics Medicine

<farrer@bu.edu>

Distinguished Professor, Biomedical Genetics Professor,
Medicine

Professor, Ophthalmology

Professor, Neurology

Professor, Biostatistics

Professor, Epidemiology

Maria Kukuruzinska
<mkukuruz@bu.edu>

Associate Dean of Research

Research Assistant Professor, Biochemistry
Professor, Mentor for Graduate Medical Students
Director, Predoctoral Research Program

Goldman School of
Dental Medicine,
Dean’s Office

Elise F. Morgan Professor, Mechanical Engineering Engineering
<efmorgan@bu.edu>
Katya Ravid Professor, Medicine and Biochemistry Medicine
<kravid@bu.edu> Director, Evans Center for Interdisciplinary Biomedical

Research

Director, BU Interdisciplinary Biomedical Research

Office

Director, Master of Science Program in Biomedical Res

Mentor for Graduate Medical Students

Center Faculty Member
David Salant Section Chief and Professor, Nephrology Medicine

<djsalant@bu.edu>

Professor, Pathology & Laboratory Medicine
Mentor for Graduate Medical Students

Michael Sorenson
<msoren@bu.edu>

Associate Dean of Faculty, Natural Sciences
Professor, Biology

College of Arts and
Sciences

Thomas D. Tullius
<tullius@bu.edu>

Director, Bioinformatics Graduate Program
Professor, Chemistry
Professor, Pharmacology & Experimental Therapeutics

Chemistry

Gloria Waters
<gwaters@bu.edu>

VP & Associate Provost for Research
Professor

Associate Provost/VP
Research

John A. White
<jwhite@bu.edu>

Chair and Professor, Biomedical Engineering

Engineering




